SECO 2024, September 16-19, 2024

Management Monda

Mon. 9/16

Mon. 9/16

Mon. 9/16
Mon. 9/16
Mon. 9/16
Mon. 9/16
Mon. 9/16
Mon. 9/16
Mon. 9/16

Mon. 9/16

7:00 AM

8:30 AM
9:00 AM

10:15 AM
10:30 AM
11:00 AM
11:30 PM
12:00 PM

2:00 PM

- In-Person & Virtual (Monday 9/16)

REGISTRATION & BREAKFAST- MANAGEMENT MONDAY & SEC0O24

INTRODUCTION & WELCOME TO SECO24

Practices for Successful Community Operations

Community Class Action Lawsuits
Break

Mitigating Risk On-Site

Management Reporting for Success

Using Technology to Improve Operations

LUNCH, NETWORKING, VISIT EXHIBITORS & DISPLAY MHs

Preventative Maintenance Panel

SECO

NATIONAL CONFERENCE OF
COMMUNITY OWNERS

For Community Owners, By Community Owners

Speakers/Panel Participants

Yardi

James Hall, Newby Mgt.

Carl Becker

Kurt Kelley
Yardi

Margo Napoles

Yes Communities personnel, Ricky
Thomas

Mon. 9/16
Mon. 9/16

Mon. 9/16

Mon. 9/16

Mon. 9/16

Mon. 9/16

3:00 PM
3:30 PM

3:45 PM

5:00 PM

6:00 PM

Social Media, Flyers, Infill & Upgrade MH Promotion

MH Sales Tips to Promote Your Community and Sell/Rent More Homes

Site Prep and Installation of Manufactured Homes

NETWORKING, VISIT EXHIBITORS & DISPLAY MHs
Welcome Reception in Exhibit Hall - Announce Golf Tournament winners

Alexandra Stone, Maiara Spinetta

Chris Nicely

Stephen Ware, Ricky Thomas

- CASH BAR - VIEW HOMES



