## SECO 2024, September 16-19, 2024 Management Monday - In-Person & Virtual (Monday 9/16)



inaliagonione monady in roloon a viitaai (monady 5/16)			For Community Owners, By Community Owners
<u>Day</u>	<u>Time</u>	<u>Topic</u>	Speakers/Panel Participants
Mon. 9/16	7:00 AM	REGISTRATION & BREAKFAST- MANAGEMENT MONDAY & SECO24	
Mon. 9/16	8:30 AM	INTRODUCTION & WELCOME TO SECO24	Yardi
Mon. 9/16	9:00 AM	Practices for Successful Community Operations	James Hall, Newby Mgt.
Mon. 9/16	9:30 AM	Community Class Action Lawsuits	Carl Becker
Mon. 9/16	10:15 AM	Break	
Mon. 9/16	10:30 AM	Mitigating Risk On-Site	Kurt Kelley
Mon. 9/16	11:00 AM	Management Reporting for Success	Yardi
Mon. 9/16	11:30 PM	Using Technology to Improve Operations	Margo Napoles
Mon. 9/16	12:00 PM	LUNCH, NETWORKING, VISIT EXHIBITORS & DISPLAY MHs	
Mon. 9/16	2:00 PM	Preventative Maintenance Panel	Yes Communities personnel, Ricky Thomas
Mon. 9/16	3:00 PM	Social Media, Flyers, Infill & Upgrade MH Promotion	Alexandra Stone, Maiara Spinetta
Mon. 9/16	3:30 PM	Break	
Mon. 9/16	3:45 PM	MH Sales Tips to Promote Your Community and Sell/Rent More Homes	Chris Nicely
Mon. 9/16	4:15 PM	Site Prep and Installation of Manufactured Homes	Stephen Ware, Ricky Thomas
Mon. 9/16	5:00 PM	NETWORKING, VISIT EXHIBITORS & DISPLAY MHs	
Mon. 9/16	6:00 PM	Welcome Reception in Exhibit Hall - Announce Golf Tournament winners - CASH BAR - VIEW HOMES	